ADDER TO BASE PRICE
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
H x W x L  (in)
BASE PRICE
POLYWOOD
(PW)
BASE PRICE
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™
LAMINATE
PVC
BUTCHER
BLOCK
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
LOGO
LAMINATE
(TOP ONLY)
GLIDE
BASE
(G)
ANCHOR
(A)
CASTER
(C)
(OUTDOOR) (INDOOR) (INDOOR) (INDOOR) (INDOOR) (INDOOR) (ALL) (ALL) (ALL)
CENTRA-303072 Centra Table, Attached Benches 30 x 30 x 72  $4,350  $2,450  $1,250  $5,833 $ 100 $ 725 standard   $  40   N/A
CENTRA-303096 Centra Table, Attached Benches 30 x 30 x 96  $4,450  $2,435  $1,290  $6,110 $ 120 $ 845 standard  $  40   N/A
CENTRA-303072-TBL Centra Table 30 x 30 x 72  $2,125  $1,700  $ 212  $1,393 $ 100 $ 725 standard  $  40  $  85
CENTRA-303096-TBL Centra Table 30 x 30 x 96  $2,150  $1,720  $ 215  $1,409 $ 120 $ 845 standard  $  40  $  85
CENTRA-423072-TBL Centra Table 42 x 30 x 72  $2,400  $1,920  $ 240  $1,572 $ 100 $ 725 standard  $  40  $  85
CENTRA-423096-TBL Centra Table 42 x 30 x 96  $2,500  $2,000  $ 250  $1,638 $ 120 $ 845 standard  $  40   $  85
CENTRA-171730-BNCH Centra Bench 17 x 15 x 30  $1,100  $ 880  $ 110  $ 721 $  30 $ 410 standard  $  40   N/A
CENTRA-171742-BNCH Centra Bench 17 x 15 x 42  $1,200  $ 960  $ 120  $ 786 $  37 $ 500 standard  $  40   N/A
CENTRA-171772-BNCH Centra Bench 17 x 15 x 72  $1,395  $1,116  $ 139  $ 914 $  85 $ 600 standard  $  40   N/A
CENTRA-171796-BNCH Centra Bench 17 x 15 x 96  $1,425  $1,140  $ 142  $ 934 $ 100 $ 640 standard  $  40   N/A
800-788-1028  |   www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. 	 Centra Pricer 0124